LIST OF JOURNALS (2015-16)



K.L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN N.I.T. FARIDABAD LIBRARY

JOURNALS/PERIODICALS/MAGAZINES/NEWSPAPERS (2015-2016)

S. NO.	JOURNALS	
1	BULLETIN OF INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS	
2	BULLETIN OF MATERIAL SCIENCE	
3	ECONOMIC & POLITICAL WEEKLY	
4	HARI PRABHA	
5	INTERNATIONAL STUDIES	
6	IUP JOURNAL OF APPLIED ECONOMICS	
7	IUP JOURNAL OF BANK MANAGEMENT	
8	IUP JOURNAL OF ENGLISH STUDIES	
9	IUP JOURNAL OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT	
10	IUP JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	
11	IUP JOURNAL OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT	
12	IUP JOURNAL OF ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	
13	IUP JOURNAL OF SOFT SKILL	
14	JOURNAL OF ACCOUNTING & FINANCE	
15	JOURNAL OF ASTROPHYSICS & ASTRONOMY	
16	JOURNAL OF BIO-SCIENCE	
17	JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL SCIENCE	
18	JOURNAL OF EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE	
19	JOURNAL OF GENETICS	
20	MDU REASERCH JOURNAL OF ARTS	
21	PRAMANA:JOURNAL OF PHYSICS	
22	PROCEEDINGS:MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE	
23	REASONANCE	
24	RESEARCH REACH	
25	SADHANA: ACADEMY PRECEDINGS IN ENGINEERING SCIENCE	
26	SAMKALIN BHARTIYA SAHITYA	
27	SOUTH ASIAN SURVEY	
28	UNIVERSITY TODAY	

Officiating Principal

K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women

N.I.T. FARIDABAD

Specimen of Subscription Paid

To

Chief Editor Maharishi Dayanand University Research Journal (Arts) Maharishi Dayanand University Rohtak-124001.

Subject: Renewal of subscription of M.D.University Research Journal (Arts) for the year 2015.

Sir,,

Please find enclosed herewith a D.D no.UNM 070673 dated 20.02.2015 for Rs.500/-(Five hundred only) of Punjab National Bank payable to Finance officer, M.D.University Rohtak.Please send the Journals and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Your's Sincerely,

(PRINCIPAL)

Librarian

Encl: D.D.of P.N.B.

Officialing Principal
K.L. Mehla Dayanand College for Women
N.L. LARIDABAD



K. L. MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

K. L. MEHTA MARG, N.H. 3, N.I.T. FARIDABAD-121001 AFFILIATED TO M. D. UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Accredited by NAAC B+

To

The Circulation Department

Indian Academy of Sciences

C.V. Raman Avenue

Post Box no. 8005

Bangalore- 560080

Subject: Renewal subscription for 2016

Sir,

The Subscription Payment of Rs.6700/- is sent as below.

E Payment date -28-10-2015

Branch Code - 01670001

Name of Branch - Govind Bhawan NH-5, NIT Faridabad

NFFT Bank Name - Vijaya Bank date 28-10-2015 for the Journal sr.no.1 to 10

Our Subscription no.is - 4029

Please send the Journal and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Your's Sincerely,

Officiating Principal

K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women

K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women

Officiating Principal K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women

N.I.T. FARIDABAD

To

The Chief Editor,

Research Center, College of Home Science,

Nimala Niketan, 49, News Marine Lines,

Mumbai - 400020.

Subject:- Renew our Subscription for Research Reach for 3 years.

Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith a draft no. UOM151472 dated 26-10-2015 for Rs.1905/- of Punjab National Bank payable to 'Nirmala Niketan Institute' at Mumbai.

Please send the journal and acknowledge receipt.

Your's sincerely,

Officiating Principal

K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women

Librarian

N.I.T. FARIDABAD

Enclosure: 1 Draft for payment

2 Subscription order form

Refore 1746 Demos

de 3/11/15

To,

The Secretary General, Research Development Association, 4 Ma 22 Jawahar Nagar, Jaipur-302004 Rajasthan

Subject: Renewal of <u>subscription for "Journal of Accounting & Finance" for the year 2016 Vol.30 No.1 & 2.</u>

Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith Draft no.UOM 151511 dated 31.10.2015 of Rs.2000/of Punjab National Bank in favour of "Research Development Association" Jaipur against your bill no.JAF/Subs 2016/1181.



RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

4-Ma-22, Jawahar Nagar, Jaipur - 302 004 (India) Tel: (0141) 2650498, (+91) 9799201212 E-mail: drjain.rda@gmail.com, drjain2001@rediffmail.com

Receipt No. 6218	Dated 9 1115
Received with thanks from M/s/Mr/Mrs. N.2.T., Fandakad a sum of Rupees Two thous	K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women, and Only
by Cash/Cheque/Praft No. 15/5 drawn on PNB, Ocupu towards payment of Sybs. Fax	the JAF for the year 2016.
₹ 2000	For Research Development Association Officialing Principal K.L. Mehta Dayanand College for Women N.I.T. FARIDABAD Authorised Signatory